
1 Holly Brooks 28 F 0:30:50

2 Jane Senaga 29 F 0:32:11

3 Sheryl Loan 51 F 0:32:39

4 Kate Fitzgerald 22 F 0:34:30

5 Danielle Pratt 27 F 0:34:47

6 Lydia Blanchet 13 F 0:35:16

7 Kinsey Loan 17 F 0:36:08

8 MacKenzie Flynn 15 F 0:36:24

9 Judie Kopsack 42 F 0:36:28

10 Rosalyn Singleton 54 F 0:36:55

11 Kelsey Coolidge 22 F 0:37:08

12 karen williams 49 F 0:37:43

13 Jen Jolliff 40 F 0:38:27

14 Lauren Fritz 22 F 0:38:38

15 Kristen Sieminski 31 F 0:39:01

16 Ellyn Brown 57 F 0:39:11

17 Morgan Flynn 12 F 0:39:15

18 Juliette Parke 12 F 0:39:27

19 Alyson Kopsack 10 F 0:39:51

20 Jocelyn Kopsack 13 F 0:40:58

21 Ana Jager 13 F 0:41:03

22 Verena Gill 43 F 0:41:58

23 Joan Antonson 58 F 0:42:48

24 Elaine Nelson 64 F 0:42:54

25 Sissy Adams 48 F 0:43:56

26 Leah Hopkins 12 F 0:44:03

27 Jean Labonte 50 F 0:44:35

28 Rhianne Waggood 27 F 0:44:38

29 BethAnne Clary 33 F 0:44:54

30 Nancy J Osborne 59 F 0:44:56

31 Linda Rao 30 F 0:44:59

32 Shirl Kendall 46 F 0:45:06

33 Sara Rottman 29 F 0:45:13

34 Jenny Klecka 18 F 0:45:58

35 Brooklyn Kopsack 8 F 0:46:08

36 Tiffanie Novakovich 33 F 0:48:33

37 Jennessa Labonte 8 F 0:49:50

38 Joanne Hill 34 F 0:50:01

39 Brynn Kruchoski 10 F 0:51:00

40 Lissa Wright 42 F 0:52:57

41 Shelby Dykstra 18 F 0:53:01

42 Shannon Erickson 41 F 0:53:19

43 Kai Sims 30 F 0:54:44

44 Lanara Buehler 39 F 0:54:50

45 Donna Klecka 53 F 0:56:16

46 Sandy Johnson 66 F 0:56:19

47 Mary Hensel 72 F 0:56:49

Women overall
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48 Kimberly Kogl 39 F 0:57:51

49 Jania Tomey 10 F 0:59:04

50 Carol Makar-Gibbs 65 F 0:59:39

51 Margaret Griffin 40 F 0:59:46

52 Yereth Rosen 51 F 1:02:16

53 erma martin 73 F 1:02:18

54 Heather Truesdell 38 F 1:03:06

55 Tara Kulin 32 F 1:04:15

56 Francis Starling 12 F 1:10:14

57 Mildred Spezialy 72 F 1:10:15

58 Dot Helm 63 F 1:10:54

59 Annie Connelly 12 F 1:12:50

60 Tanisha Gleason 31 F 1:13:38

61 diane little eagle 57 F 1:16:57

1 Eric Strabel 28 M 0:26:27

2 Mark Iverson 28 M 0:26:44

3 Robert Whitney 31 M 0:27:09

4 Matias Saari 39 M 0:27:13

5 Bart Dengel 25 M 0:28:12

6 Mark Brady 27 M 0:28:17

7 Max Trynyn 21 M 0:28:24

8 Nathaniel Knapp 17 M 0:28:33

9 Lex Treinen 20 M 0:28:48

10 Patrick Conway 33 M 0:28:56

11 Ben Ward 35 M 0:29:11

12 Tor Christopherson 28 M 0:29:36

13 Peter Mamrol 17 M 0:29:38

14 Clive Reynolds 43 M 0:29:44

15 Gillean SzwedaMittelstadt 13 M 0:29:57

16 Matt Novakovich 36 M 0:30:03

17 Barney Griffith 52 M 0:30:08

18 Andrew Dougherty 19 M 0:30:20

19 Alex Alonso 37 M 0:30:26

20 Schyler Knopp 16 M 0:31:16

21 Seth Downs 40 M 0:31:33

22 Andrew Stavich 44 M 0:31:50

23 Brad Benter 43 M 0:32:36

24 Ed O'Connor 44 M 0:32:44

25 Kurt Labonte 46 M 0:32:48

26 Justin Pedersen 35 M 0:33:06

27 Jeremiah Hale 30 M 0:33:20

28 John Fendel 38 M 0:33:43

29 Keegan Crow 13 M 0:33:54

30 Davis Dunlap 18 M 0:34:05

31 Luke Jager 10 M 0:34:43

32 Lance Kopsack 45 M 0:35:02

33 Joey Klecka 21 M 0:35:50

34 Rich Wooten 27 M 0:35:53

Men overall



35 Matthew Kenney 39 M 0:35:53

36 Abraham Gioffe 30 M 0:36:01

37 Joey Austerman 46 M 0:36:46

38 Dorian Gross 32 M 0:37:04

39 Brian Kruchoski 45 M 0:37:06

40 Chris Kennedy 52 M 0:37:11

41 Rod Anderson 57 M 0:37:54

42 Steve Gilles 53 M 0:38:17

43 Roger Kempell 68 M 0:39:17

44 Duke Ruzicka 48 M 0:39:23

45 Dan Willman 37 M 0:39:30

46 Liam Whiteman 13 M 0:39:49

47 Kevin Knotek 51 M 0:40:29

48 Bob Dugan 62 M 0:40:38

49 Ed Strabel 65 M 0:40:47

50 Alfredo Huerta 24 M 0:42:40

51 Sean Clifton 27 M 0:42:41

52 Josh Novakovich 9 M 0:43:19

53 jonathan briggs 33 M 0:44:09

54 Shane LaRue 15 M 0:44:25

55 Jay Wright 46 M 0:44:31

56 Brad Olson 41 M 0:44:45

57 Norm Johnson 66 M 0:44:49

58 Jack Wright 11 M 0:44:57

59 Scott Sims 60 M 0:45:33

60 Danny Crow 51 M 0:45:38

61 Martin Cassens 44 M 0:46:06

62 Evan R. Steinhauser 48 M 0:46:11

63 Peter Hopkins 51 M 0:49:28

64 rufus mackin 38 M 0:50:45

65 Paul Beever 61 M 0:50:57

66 Kyle Wright 10 M 0:52:30

67 daniel lee 33 M 0:53:36

68 Colin Kleckner 7 M 0:53:40

69 Christopher Kleckner 38 M 0:54:39

70 Jeff/Seamus Henson 46 M 0:55:27

71 Corky Corthell 81 M 0:56:48

72 Bennett Crow 42 M 0:57:06

73 William Bajczyk 50 M 0:58:38

74 Dennis Long 56 M 0:59:19

75 Marty Tomey 6 M 1:01:18

76 James Soucek 63 M 1:10:20

77 Michael Connelly 8 M 1:13:10



Brooklyn Kopsack 8 F 0:46:08

Jennessa Labonte 8 F 0:49:50

Lydia Blanchet 13 F 0:35:16

Morgan Flynn 12 F 0:39:15

Juliette Parke 12 F 0:39:27

Alyson Kopsack 10 F 0:39:51

Jocelyn Kopsack 13 F 0:40:58

Ana Jager 13 F 0:41:03

Leah Hopkins 12 F 0:44:03

Brynn Kruchoski 10 F 0:51:00

Jania Tomey 10 F 0:59:04

Francis Starling 12 F 1:10:14

Annie Connelly 12 F 1:12:50

Kinsey Loan 17 F 0:36:08

MacKenzie Flynn 15 F 0:36:24

Holly Brooks 28 F 0:30:50

Jane Senaga 29 F 0:32:11

Kate Fitzgerald 22 F 0:34:30

Danielle Pratt 27 F 0:34:47

Kelsey Coolidge 22 F 0:37:08

Lauren Fritz 22 F 0:38:38

Rhianne Waggood 27 F 0:44:38

Sara Rottman 29 F 0:45:13

Jenny Klecka 18 F 0:45:58

Shelby Dykstra 18 F 0:53:01

Kristen Sieminski 31 F 0:39:01

BethAnne Clary 33 F 0:44:54

Linda Rao 30 F 0:44:59

Tiffanie Novakovich 33 F 0:48:33

Joanne Hill 34 F 0:50:01

Kai Sims 30 F 0:54:44

Lanara Buehler 39 F 0:54:50

Kimberly Kogl 39 F 0:57:51

Heather Truesdell 38 F 1:03:06

Tara Kulin 32 F 1:04:15

Tanisha Gleason 31 F 1:13:38

Judie Kopsack 42 F 0:36:28

karen williams 49 F 0:37:43

Jen Jolliff 40 F 0:38:27

Verena Gill 43 F 0:41:58

Sissy Adams 48 F 0:43:56

Shirl Kendall 46 F 0:45:06

2010 Alyeska Mountain Run Results
Girls 9 & under

Girls 10-14

Girls 15-17

Women 18-29

Women 30-39

Women 40-49



Lissa Wright 42 F 0:52:57

Shannon Erickson 41 F 0:53:19

Margaret Griffin 40 F 0:59:46

Sheryl Loan 51 F 0:32:39

Rosalyn Singleton 54 F 0:36:55

Ellyn Brown 57 F 0:39:11

Joan Antonson 58 F 0:42:48

Jean Labonte 50 F 0:44:35

Nancy J Osborne 59 F 0:44:56

Donna Klecka 53 F 0:56:16

Yereth Rosen 51 F 1:02:16

diane little eagle 57 F 1:16:57

Elaine Nelson 64 F 0:42:54

Sandy Johnson 66 F 0:56:19

Carol Makar-Gibbs 65 F 0:59:39

Dot Helm 63 F 1:10:54

Mary Hensel 72 F 0:56:49

erma martin 73 F 1:02:18

Mildred Spezialy 72 F 1:10:15

Josh Novakovich 9 M 0:43:19

Colin Kleckner 7 M 0:53:40

Marty Tomey 6 M 1:01:18

Michael Connelly 8 M 1:13:10

Gillean SzwedaMittelstadt 13 M 0:29:57

Keegan Crow 13 M 0:33:54

Luke Jager 10 M 0:34:43

Liam Whiteman 13 M 0:39:49

Jack Wright 11 M 0:44:57

Kyle Wright 10 M 0:52:30

Nathaniel Knapp 17 M 0:28:33

Peter Mamrol 17 M 0:29:38

Schyler Knopp 16 M 0:31:16

Shane LaRue 15 M 0:44:25

Eric Strabel 28 M 0:26:27

Mark Iverson 28 M 0:26:44

Bart Dengel 25 M 0:28:12

Mark Brady 27 M 0:28:17

Max Trynyn 21 M 0:28:24

Lex Treinen 20 M 0:28:48

Tor Christopherson 28 M 0:29:36

Andrew Dougherty 19 M 0:30:20

Davis Dunlap 18 M 0:34:05

Women 50-59

Women 60-69

Women 70-79

Boys 9 & under

Boys 10-14

Boys 15-17

Men 18-29



Joey Klecka 21 M 0:35:50

Rich Wooten 27 M 0:35:53

Alfredo Huerta 24 M 0:42:40

Sean Clifton 27 M 0:42:41

Robert Whitney 31 M 0:27:09

Matias Saari 39 M 0:27:13

Patrick Conway 33 M 0:28:56

Ben Ward 35 M 0:29:11

Matt Novakovich 36 M 0:30:03

Alex Alonso 37 M 0:30:26

Justin Pedersen 35 M 0:33:06

Jeremiah Hale 30 M 0:33:20

John Fendel 38 M 0:33:43

Matthew Kenney 39 M 0:35:53

Abraham Gioffe 30 M 0:36:01

Dorian Gross 32 M 0:37:04

Dan Willman 37 M 0:39:30

jonathan briggs 33 M 0:44:09

rufus mackin 38 M 0:50:45

daniel lee 33 M 0:53:36

Christopher Kleckner 38 M 0:54:39

Clive Reynolds 43 M 0:29:44

Seth Downs 40 M 0:31:33

Andrew Stavich 44 M 0:31:50

Brad Benter 43 M 0:32:36

Ed O'Connor 44 M 0:32:44

Kurt Labonte 46 M 0:32:48

Lance Kopsack 45 M 0:35:02

Joey Austerman 46 M 0:36:46

Brian Kruchoski 45 M 0:37:06

Duke Ruzicka 48 M 0:39:23

Jay Wright 46 M 0:44:31

Brad Olson 41 M 0:44:45

Martin Cassens 44 M 0:46:06

Evan R. Steinhauser 48 M 0:46:11

Jeff/Seamus Henson 46 M 0:55:27

Bennett Crow 42 M 0:57:06

Barney Griffith 52 M 0:30:08

Chris Kennedy 52 M 0:37:11

Rod Anderson 57 M 0:37:54

Steve Gilles 53 M 0:38:17

Kevin Knotek 51 M 0:40:29

Danny Crow 51 M 0:45:38

Peter Hopkins 51 M 0:49:28

William Bajczyk 50 M 0:58:38

Dennis Long 56 M 0:59:19

Men 30-39

Men 40-49

Men 50-59



Roger Kempell 68 M 0:39:17

Bob Dugan 62 M 0:40:38

Ed Strabel 65 M 0:40:47

Norm Johnson 66 M 0:44:49

Scott Sims 60 M 0:45:33

Paul Beever 61 M 0:50:57

James Soucek 63 M 1:10:20

Corky Corthell 81 M 0:56:48

Men 60-69

Men 80-89


